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Northwest corner of

the boundary of the

Beginning

Territory of Pawait,

Dffice of the Govermment Surbey,

(%;w Letoe, LG/V,%/ ... November 19th, 1909. . .

Lot 48

Kapaa Homesteads,

Puna, Kauai.

at a + on stone surrounded by three stones at the
this lot and the Northeast corner of Lot 47 and on

Forest Reserve, from which Government Survey Trig..

Station "Piliamoo" is by true azimuth and distance 120° 28' 384.6 feet

as shown on Government Survey Registered lMap No. 2449, and running by

true azimuths:-

1. 282°
2. 349°
3. 16°
4. 720
5. 79°
6% 120°
7. 190°
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382.7 feet
1250.3 feet
62.0 feet
427.1 feet
232.8 feet
247.0 feet
1438,.2 feet
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along
along
albng
along
along
along

along

the Forest Reserve to + on stone;

Lot 53
Kahuna
¥ahune=
Kahuna
Kahuna

Lot 47

§o + on stone;

Road to + on
Road to + on
Road to + on
Road to + on

to the point

Area 21.0 Acres.
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of beginning.

Ass&stant Government Surveyor.



